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UG2500406629 LUNAGARIYA DRASHTI JAGDISHBHAI EWS General 86.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500364796 PATEL NISHI NIMESHKUMAR EWS General 83.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500098727 Prajapati Ayushiben Vijaykumar SEBC (OBC) General 83.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500598299 TANEESH KOMATH General General 83.33 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500205713 PRAJAPATI KRISA LALITKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 83.06 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500225604 PARMAR ANJALBEN JAGDISHBHAI SC General 83 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500104310 TAJWALA NAZ RIYAZALI SEBC (OBC) General 80.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500561688 PATEL SHREYABEN BIPINKUMAR EWS General 79.46 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500267275 Patel Pari Natvarbhai General General 78.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500002356 Parmar Sneha Devchandbhai SEBC (OBC) General 78.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500230178 VIRAMGAMA JANVI HARESHBHAI EWS General 78.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500434741 ALAGU PAARI ELAKIYA General General 78.06 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500432703 TRIPATHI DUHITA JAGRUTBHAI General General 78 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500576405 vaghamshi janvi kishorbhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 75.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500302630 THAKOR KISHANJI SURESHJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 75 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500398375 DESAI KAVYA VIPULKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 73.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500535647

SATHAVARA VIBHABEN 

DHARMENDRAKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 73.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500104836 Chaudhary Jinkal Rameshbhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 71.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500579638 Chaudhary Jinkal Rameshbhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 71.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500432153 MAKWANA DHAIRYA RAJESHBHAI SC SC 77 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500367596 SOLANKI DIGVIJAYSINH PARSHOTAMBHAI SC SC 70 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500365317 Mehek Patel ST ST 74.29 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500304370 DAMA HARESHBHAI RAMABHAI ST ST 70 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500228084 SANGOD JEKANBHAI NARSUBHAI ST ST 59.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500165363 Adityabhai Arvindbhai Kokani ST ST 59.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500569576 Jadeja Bansiba Hardevsinh EWS EWS 77.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00
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UG2500301208 CHAUDHARY SUMITKUMAR JAGMALBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 84.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500317372 VANIYA CHHAYABEN PRAKASHBHAI SC General 79.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500217775 BHEMIYAT AMARATBHAI DALABHAI ST General 79.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500534924 CHAUDHARY SURESHBHAI OKHABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 78.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500266822 AHIR CHINTANBHAI JIVANBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 77.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500344830
CHAUDHARY SHVETABEN 

MAHENDRAKUMAR
EWS General 77.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500369275 PATEL RAJESH RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 76.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500270935 DAVE DIVYKUMAR SHANTIBHAI EWS General 75.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500302630 THAKOR KISHANJI SURESHJI SEBC (OBC) General 75 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500338843 JOSHI DHRUVIBEN DASHRATHBHAI EWS General 73.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500306431 MALI DRASHTIBEN PRAVINBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 72.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500338869 RAJPUT SAHILSINH PRAVINSINH EWS General - PH 66.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500342870 PATEL DIPAKKUMAR DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 71 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500187395 THAKOR KISHANJI RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 70.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500428309 PRAJAPATI VAISHALI JITENDRABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 70 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500313572 GAUSWAMI RONAKPURI CHETANPURI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 70 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500311981 Chaudhary Narendrabhai shivrambhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 67.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500158772 DESAI KRIYANSHI JAYRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 67 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500314744 JAYSWAL KINJALBEN SHAILESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 67 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500155391 CHAUHAN ABHESING BHARATJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 66.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500388834 PARMAR KASHISHBEN HARESHBHAI SC SC 66.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500241932 KHARADI ANJANABEN ASHOKBHAI ST ST 64.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500454260 DAMOR VINODBHAI SOMABHAI ST ST 62.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500263888 VARSAT MITULKUMAR ALAKHABHAI ST ST 43 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500030632 MAKVANA JAGDISHSINH DIPSANGJI EWS EWS 67.73 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500347116 Patel Harvy Kalpeshkumar EWS EWS 66.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500552780 PATEL KRIMABEN VINODBHAI EWS EWS - WOMAN 64.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00
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UG2500249419 DIYA PATEL EWS General 94.29 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500338853 RABARI KRIMABEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 91.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500086342 CHAUDHARI HARVI SATISHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 91.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500256148 PRAJAPATI KHUSHI VISHNUKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 90.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500038893 PATEL MAHI ATULBHAI EWS General 88.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500323854 PRAJAPATI KRINABEN RANABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 88.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500087558 JAMBUKIYA YASHRAJ KIRANBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 88.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500325486 Chaudhari jinal mahadevbhai General General 88.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500189470 THAKOR NILESHKUMAR NATAVARJI SEBC (OBC) General 85.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500257678 SUTHAR SHREYABEN PIRABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 85.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500338278 CHAUDHARI MESHVABEN NARESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 84.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500020347 Rajput dhruviben ranjitji EWS General 84.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500364796 PATEL NISHI NIMESHKUMAR EWS General 83.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500098727 Prajapati Ayushiben Vijaykumar SEBC (OBC) General 83.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500149853 PATEL PRUTHVI AJITKUMAR General General 83.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500259656 PARMAR DHAVALKUMAR KANTILAL SC General 82.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500027493 BARANDA DIVYABEN CHIMANBHAI ST General 82.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500048208 TRIVEDI KAVY TUSHARBHAI EWS General 81.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500294645 SOLANKI HARSHVARDHANSINH ANOPSINH General General 80.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500268542 CHAUDHARI SHEETAL SHANKARBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 79.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500370895 PRAJAPATI ANSH KANUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 79.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500181566 Songara Urvashi Rameshbhai SEBC (OBC) General 79 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500159090 PARMAR NIDHIBEN LEKHRAJBHAI SC General 79 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500267275 Patel Pari Natvarbhai General General 78.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500534924 CHAUDHARY SURESHBHAI OKHABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 78.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500367307 PRAJAPATI UTSAL JITENDRAKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 78.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500366935 PANCHAL HELIBEN SURESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 78.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500180348 PRAJAPATI HENCY KAMLESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 77.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500245546 MODI JIYA SANJAYKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 77.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500312824 VAGHELA DASHARATHBHAI RANABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 77.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500269031 DABHI NIKITABEN HEMRAJBHAI SC General 77.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500344830 CHAUDHARY SHVETABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR EWS General 77.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

SHETH M N SCIENCE COLLEGE, PATAN

GCAS PHASE 2- ROUND 1

MERIT LIST

CHEMISTRY



Adm

ApplicationNo
Applicant Name

Student

Category

Offered

Category

Merit

Marks
EndDate

SHETH M N SCIENCE COLLEGE, PATAN

GCAS PHASE 2- ROUND 1

MERIT LIST

CHEMISTRY

UG2500302277 DESAI DHRUVILKUMAR BABUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 77.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500332333 KHANNA MEETKUMAR MANISHBHAI SC General 77 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500346970 BRAHMAN JINAL KARAMSHIBHAI EWS General 77 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500459176 PARMAR BHUMIKABEN DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 77 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500034081 JOSHI NANDINIBEN GOPALBHAI General General 76.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500546604 CHAUDHARY YANABEN VIRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 76.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500211569 VAGHELA RANJANBEN KESARSINH SEBC (OBC) General 76.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500046192 JOSHI DILIPKUMAR SOMABHAI EWS General 76.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500175370 CHAUDHARY DEVI JAYANTIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 76.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500459771 DESAI SHRADDHABEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 76.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500183631 MALI VAIDIK PRAVINKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 76.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500378282 RAVAL AASTHA AMRUTBHAI EWS General 76.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500266484 CHAUDHARY VIKRAM HANSAJI SEBC (OBC) General 76.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500369275 PATEL RAJESH RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 76.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500305021 PATEL YAXKUMAR MANUBHAI General General 76.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500027677 RABARI HARSHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 76 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500199952 PATEL PRACHI MANOJKUMAR EWS General 75.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500274054 VAGHELA ANERI BIPINBHAI SC General 75.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500135918 PATEL GRIV ASHVINKUMAR EWS General 75.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500022717 JIDASANIYA OM ISHVARAJI SEBC (OBC) General 75.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500366497 DARJI VISHVAS VIJAYKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 75.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500204832 Joshi raxaben shantibhai EWS General 75.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500256820 PATEL SNEH DINESHKUMAR General General 75 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500302630 THAKOR KISHANJI SURESHJI SEBC (OBC) General 75 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500111755 DHRANGI MITALBEN KANTIBHAI ST General 74.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500181189 MALI RAHULBHAI PRABHUJI SEBC (OBC) General 74.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500075017 JOSHI NITINKUMAR AMARATBHAI EWS General 74.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500227618 PATEL BHAGYA ANILBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 74.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500151272 BHAKHARIYA VRIT SHRIJESHKUMAR SC General 74.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500059502 JOSHI AADITYA PRAFULKUMAR EWS General 74.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500338869 RAJPUT SAHILSINH PRAVINSINH EWS General - PH 66.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500586972 MARVADA BHARAT KANJI SC General - PH 44.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00
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UG2500368071 PRAJAPATI MISHVABEN NIKULBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 74 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500267218 CHAUDHARY MAHENDRAKUMAR BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 74 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500019883 SUTHAR UNNATI GOVINDKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 73.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500248950 CHAUDHARY PRIYANKA SANJAYBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 73.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500366951 CHAUDHARI SHAILESHBHAI RATANSHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 73.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500027565 GOSWAMI NIYABEN SANJAYBHARATHI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 73.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500275713 CHAUDHARI RIYABEN HARESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 73.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500045198 CHAUDHARY MANISHKUMAR SHAMALBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 73 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500153351 PANCHAL PINAL LALJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 72.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500028299 DESAI SEEMABEN CHEHARABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 72.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500189787 DESAI SHUBHAM RAJUBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 72.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500458137 BHARATIYA CHARVI TINUMAL SEBC (OBC) SEBC 72.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500254698 DESAI NEEL LABHUBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 72.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500317187 DESAI KIRANBHAI ARJANBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 71.84 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500385118 RAJPUT YUVRAJSINH VANAJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 71.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500550619 PADHIYAR SUMITRA BHAVARLAL SEBC (OBC) SEBC 71.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500023466 PARMAR FAIZANKHAN NAJIRKHAN SEBC (OBC) SEBC 71.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500121823 DARJI NISHVIBEN VINODBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 71.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500127244 CHAUDHARY VARSHABEN CHENABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 71.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500311633 BHATIYA JILU SUSHILKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 71 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500238553 CHAUDHARY DHARTIBEN KANTIBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 71 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500436938 PRAJAPATI DHWANI RAJESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 71 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500083978 CHAUDHARY SUREKHABEN JODHABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 70.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500187395 THAKOR KISHANJI RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 70.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500296033 BHAGAT RANJAN GAUTAMBHAI SC SC 72 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500351640 SENMA SNEHABEN CHEHARABHAI SC SC 71 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500470380 PARMAR URVASHIBEN MANUBHAI SC SC 71 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500359534 SOLANKI SAHILKUMAR BHARATBHAI SC SC 70.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500391441 ARYANKUMAR PARMAR SC SC 69.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500213360 JADAV JITENDRABHAI VALABHAI SC SC 68.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500388834 PARMAR KASHISHBEN HARESHBHAI SC SC 66.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500330082 PARMAR MANSIBEN KISHORBHAI SC SC 66.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00
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UG2500078658 RATHVA PIYUSHKUMAR SUBHASHBHAI ST ST 67 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500241932 KHARADI ANJANABEN ASHOKBHAI ST ST 64.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500471012 VASAVA HARSHITKUMAR HEMRAJSINH ST ST 64.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500327290 BHIL VIKRAMBHAI DEVABHAI ST ST 63.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500491999 CHAUHAN MUKESHBHAI KALABHAI ST ST 63 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500489681 VASAVA BHOLESHWARIBEN MANUBHAI ST ST 59.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500349745 PARGI MOHANGINIBAHEN MUKESHBHAI ST ST 55.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500315777 CHAUDHARI SEJALBEN ISHVARBHAI ST ST 53.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500445684 Vasava Divyangkumar Bipinbhai ST ST 52.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500564529 KATERIYA RAKESHBHAI LAXMANBHAI ST ST 50.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500239687 BEGADIYA DAKSHABEN CHHANABHAI ST ST 50.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500144130 SADAT AKSHITKUMAR ASHOKBHAI ST ST 46.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500263888 VARSAT MITULKUMAR ALAKHABHAI ST ST 43 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500410351 VASAVA JYOTIBEN MANHARBHAI ST ST 40.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500381677 BARJOD SATISHKUMAR BHATHUBHAI ST ST 40 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500230336 BHABHOR PRUTHAK MINESHBHAI ST ST 39.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500265660 RATHAVA PIYUSH HIMMATBHAI ST ST 36.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500338843 JOSHI DHRUVIBEN DASHRATHBHAI EWS EWS 73.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500286587 CHAUDHARY JIGNABEN HEMAJI EWS EWS 73.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500224437 PATEL JENIS SHAILESHBHAI EWS EWS 72 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500382015 PATEL KRISH PANKAJKUMAR EWS EWS 71.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500335297 RAJGOR HARDIKKUMAR RAMESHBHAI EWS EWS 71.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500224685 PATEL NISHVABEN SHAILESHKUMAR EWS EWS 71.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500327809 PATEL PARIBEN JIGNESHKUMAR EWS EWS 70.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500161591 PATEL ARYAN PARESHKUMAR EWS EWS 70 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500445074 SHAH PRIYANSHIBEN DHIRAJLAL EWS EWS 70 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500251346 PATEL JIYA BHARATKUMAR EWS EWS 69 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500207638 RAJPUT PUNAMBEN MAHOBATSINH EWS EWS - WOMAN 68.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500089849 PATEL BHAVYA RAJNIKANT EWS EWS - WOMAN 68 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500159087 PATEL MISHTI MITTALBHAI EWS EWS - WOMAN 67.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500288299 BERAJAT BHUMIKABEN AMARATJI EWS EWS - WOMAN 67.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500305080 TRIVEDI ZEEL KALPESHKUMAR EWS EWS - WOMAN 67 23/06/2025 00:00:00
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UG2500294645 SOLANKI HARSHVARDHANSINH ANOPSINH General General 80.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500321006 PATEL JEEYA RATILAL General General 79 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500312079 BHUDAD KALPESHKUMAR UDABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 77.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500216801 THAKOR DIPIKABEN RANJITSINH SEBC (OBC) General 75.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500135918 PATEL GRIV ASHVINKUMAR EWS General 75.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500045491 KHARODIYA FURKANBHAI ABUBAKARBHAI General General 74.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500314246 PATEL RUDRA BHAVIKKUMAR General General 74 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500366951 CHAUDHARI SHAILESHBHAI RATANSHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 73.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500104789 PATEL PRUTHVIKUMAR JAYESHBHAI EWS General 73.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500244339 SUTHAR NAVINBHAI JAGAMALBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 73 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500260290 PANCHAL KARAN PRAVINBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 72.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500023466 PARMAR FAIZANKHAN NAJIRKHAN SEBC (OBC) General 71.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500027513 AKOLIYA YASH JAYANTIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 70.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500251438 CHAUDHARY NAYNABEN RAMJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 70.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500103478 PARMAR HAPPYBEN ARVINDBHAI SC General 69.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500331875 CHAUDHARY JAY KAMRAJBHAI General General 69.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500207146 CHAUDHARY PRINCE NARAYANBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 67.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500336028 SAXENA ROHAN GIRISHKUMAR SC General 66 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500416889 CHAUDHARI ASHVINBHAI VASTABHAI General General 64.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500104685 PATEL RUSHI JAYESHBHAI EWS General 64.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500491999 CHAUHAN MUKESHBHAI KALABHAI ST General 63 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500042476 KARNAVAT APURV JAYANTIBHAI EWS General 62.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500183174 PATEL KARM DINESHBHAI EWS General 62.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500187355 Prajapati himaxiben ganpatbhai SEBC (OBC) General 61.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500189020 PATEL VISHWA KIRITBHAI EWS General 60.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500158266 PATEL PRATHAM RAJNIKANT General General 60.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500084021 PATEL MAHIBEN NRUPESHKUMAR EWS General 60.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500442437 THAKOR CHETANBHAI PRAHLADBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500509071 THAKOR CHHAGANJI GANESHJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 59.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00
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UG2500581322 ZALA CHIRAGSINH LALSANG SEBC (OBC) SEBC 59.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500285703 PRAJAPATI DHAVAL HARESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 59.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500081604 KAVAD RAMESHBHAI MOHANBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 59.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500233438 Sathwara Mahiben Shailesh Kumar SEBC (OBC) SEBC 59.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500374551 ZALA GAYATRIBEN NARSANGJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 58.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500162235 DESAI LAKHABHAI NAGJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 57.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500374191 DARJI PRANAVKUMAR YOGENDRAKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 57.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500246039 PATANI RAJESH DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 56.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500098499 PRAJAPATI KAVYKUMAR VISHNUBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 56.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500120963 SOLANKI MUKESH PUNABHAI SC SC 58.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500216332 VANIYA NISHTHA MRUGESHKUMAR SC SC 51.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500330357 SAMAUCHA NIRALI ANILKUMAR SC SC 51.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500166953 Kapadiya Trupalben Pravinkumar SC SC 46.67 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500112510 ASARI RIDDHIBEN VINAYKUMAR ST ST 41.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500183667 PATEL DIYA BIRENKUMAR EWS EWS 57 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500059269 PATEL DHRUVITA PARESHKUMAR EWS EWS 56.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500466994 Nandoliya Mohmad Amir Najar ali EWS EWS 54.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500121720 PATEL DIYA KALPESHBHAI EWS EWS 52.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500370249 Patel jinali kamleshkumar EWS EWS - WOMAN 52.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500020421 PATEL RANI NIMESH KUMAR EWS EWS - WOMAN 51.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00
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UG2500323934 PATEL SAKSHI VINUBHAI EWS General 86.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500364796 PATEL NISHI NIMESHKUMAR EWS General 83.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500098727 Prajapati Ayushiben Vijaykumar SEBC (OBC) General 83.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500598299 TANEESH KOMATH General General 83.33 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500205713 PRAJAPATI KRISA LALITKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 83.06 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500317372 VANIYA CHHAYABEN PRAKASHBHAI SC General 79.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500561688 PATEL SHREYABEN BIPINKUMAR EWS General 79.46 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500267275 Patel Pari Natvarbhai General General 78.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500230178 VIRAMGAMA JANVI HARESHBHAI EWS General 78.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500344830 CHAUDHARY SHVETABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR EWS General 77.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500527656 PRAJAPATI HONEY MUKESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 77 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500338869 RAJPUT SAHILSINH PRAVINSINH EWS General - PH 66.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500459176 PARMAR BHUMIKABEN DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 77 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500302630 THAKOR KISHANJI SURESHJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 75 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500162516 DAX PRAJAPATI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 74.88 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500390606 DIYA MANISHKUMAR MODI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 73.61 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500565638 CHAVDA JANVI NAVINBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 72.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500274054 VAGHELA ANERI BIPINBHAI SC SC 75.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500304370 DAMA HARESHBHAI RAMABHAI ST ST 70 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500228084 SANGOD JEKANBHAI NARSUBHAI ST ST 59.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500239687 BEGADIYA DAKSHABEN CHHANABHAI ST ST 50.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500564233 GAMAR MITESHKUMAR SHANTIBHAI ST ST 49.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500270935 DAVE DIVYKUMAR SHANTIBHAI EWS EWS 75.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500059502 JOSHI AADITYA PRAFULKUMAR EWS EWS 74.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00
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UG2500256148 PRAJAPATI KHUSHI VISHNUKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 90.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500087558 JAMBUKIYA YASHRAJ KIRANBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 88.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500098727 Prajapati Ayushiben Vijaykumar SEBC (OBC) General 83.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500390413 SUTHAR VARSHABEN PRABHUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 82.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500294645 SOLANKI HARSHVARDHANSINH ANOPSINH General General 80.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500255251 FATTEH MAHAMMADBHAI ASIFBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 79.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500577006 Prajapati Daksh Jitenrakumar SEBC (OBC) General 79.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500181566 Songara Urvashi Rameshbhai SEBC (OBC) General 79 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500245546 MODI JIYA SANJAYKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 77.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500269031 DABHI NIKITABEN HEMRAJBHAI SC General 77.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500344830 CHAUDHARY SHVETABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR EWS General 77.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500034641 JOSHI ADITYAKUMAR KANUBHAI EWS General 77.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500459771 DESAI SHRADDHABEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 76.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500438268 CHAUDHARY HIRENKUMAR SHANKARBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 76.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500305021 PATEL YAXKUMAR MANUBHAI General General 76.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500027677 RABARI HARSHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 76 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500022717 JIDASANIYA OM ISHVARAJI SEBC (OBC) General 75.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500366497 DARJI VISHVAS VIJAYKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 75.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500302630 THAKOR KISHANJI SURESHJI SEBC (OBC) General 75 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500111755 DHRANGI MITALBEN KANTIBHAI ST General 74.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500181189 MALI RAHULBHAI PRABHUJI SEBC (OBC) General 74.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500075017 JOSHI NITINKUMAR AMARATBHAI EWS General 74.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500342676 PATEL DRASHTI MINESHBHAI SC General 74.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500151272 BHAKHARIYA VRIT SHRIJESHKUMAR SC General 74.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500314246 PATEL RUDRA BHAVIKKUMAR General General 74 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500586972 MARVADA BHARAT KANJI SC General - PH 44.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500366951 CHAUDHARI SHAILESHBHAI RATANSHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 73.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500389525 DESAI SUHANIBEN SOMABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 72.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500458137 BHARATIYA CHARVI TINUMAL SEBC (OBC) SEBC 72.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500023466 PARMAR FAIZANKHAN NAJIRKHAN SEBC (OBC) SEBC 71.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500121823 DARJI NISHVIBEN VINODBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 71.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500322308 FATTEH MUHAMMAD MUSTAKBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 71.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00
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UG2500150004 GAUSWAMI PRAVINBHAI AAMBPURI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 71.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500083978 CHAUDHARY SUREKHABEN JODHABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 70.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500187395 THAKOR KISHANJI RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 70.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500121776 THAKOR ROHIT JITUJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 70.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500226398 DESAI MAHI RAJUBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 70.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500313572 GAUSWAMI RONAKPURI CHETANPURI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 70 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500212595 CHAUDHARI VISHVABEN KANTIBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 69.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500296033 BHAGAT RANJAN GAUTAMBHAI SC SC 72 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500363468 CHAUHAN KRISH MANABHAI SC SC 71.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500026118 KALANIYA KINJALBEN HASMUKHBHAI SC SC 71.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500233489 BHAGORA MANAV PRAVINBHAI ST ST 49 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500263888 VARSAT MITULKUMAR ALAKHABHAI ST ST 43 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500112510 ASARI RIDDHIBEN VINAYKUMAR ST ST 41.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500286587 CHAUDHARY JIGNABEN HEMAJI EWS EWS 73.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500335297 RAJGOR HARDIKKUMAR RAMESHBHAI EWS EWS 71.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500317363 PARMAR ANKITABEN DANSANGBHAI EWS EWS - WOMAN 71.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500059696 Patel sakhi rajnikantbhai EWS EWS - WOMAN 68 23/06/2025 00:00:00
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UG2500266822 AHIR CHINTANBHAI JIVANBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 77.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500302630 THAKOR KISHANJI SURESHJI SEBC (OBC) General 75 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500307475 MACHHAR HETALBEN NANUBHAI ST General 72.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500036601 Patel Bansariben Rakeshbhai General General 71.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500329667 PRAJAPATI RAJESHRI AMRUTBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 70.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500494181 CHAUDHARI SHAMALABHAI PIRABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 70.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500187395 THAKOR KISHANJI RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) General 70.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500428309 PRAJAPATI VAISHALI JITENDRABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 70 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500313572 GAUSWAMI RONAKPURI CHETANPURI SEBC (OBC) General 70 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500545697 Ayush Singh General General 68.38 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500314606 CHAUDHARY HARDIKKUMAR NAVINBHAI EWS General 67.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500030632 MAKVANA JAGDISHSINH DIPSANGJI EWS General 67.73 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500364172 JOSHI HASTIBEN NARESHBHAI General General 67.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500391332 CHAUDHARY PANKAJKUMAR MANABHAI General General 67.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500314744 JAYSWAL KINJALBEN SHAILESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 67 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500338869 RAJPUT SAHILSINH PRAVINSINH EWS General - PH 66.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500314070 CHAUDHARI PRAVINBHAI SHAMLABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500128435 PATEL MANTRA DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500536137 PATEL MANTRA DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63.6 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500301458 VALA ADITIBEN PRAVINBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500089245 CHAUDHARY ANITABEN VELABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 62.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500425554 VAGHELA ADARSHSING ARJANJI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 62.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500311397 AHIR MILANBHAI BABUBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 62 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500363790 CHAUDHARY JIGARBHAI BHAVABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500388834 PARMAR KASHISHBEN HARESHBHAI SC SC 66.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500182960 MENPARA RITESH ANILBHAI SC SC 66 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500241932 KHARADI ANJANABEN ASHOKBHAI ST ST 64.8 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500263888 VARSAT MITULKUMAR ALAKHABHAI ST ST 43 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500410351 VASAVA JYOTIBEN MANHARBHAI ST ST 40.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500347116 Patel Harvy Kalpeshkumar EWS EWS 66.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500372022 DAVE RUCHITABEN DILIPKUMAR EWS EWS 64.2 23/06/2025 00:00:00

UG2500316089 PATEL AASTHA RAMESHBHAI EWS EWS - WOMAN 63.4 23/06/2025 00:00:00
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